drinks menu 5 -
Available all day

|

¥

SML MED LRG
ESPRESSO 2.00 -
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 3.00 -
CAPPUCCINO 4.00 5.00 6.00
LATTE 4.00 5.00 6.00
FLAT WHITE 4.00 5.00 6.00
PICCALO LATTE 3.00 -
LONG BLACK 4.00 5.00 6.00
LONG MACCHIATO 4.00 - -
SHORT MACCHIATO 3.50 - -
MOCHA 4.00 5.00 6.00
HOT CHOCOLATE 4.00 5.00 6.00
SPICED CHAI 4.00 5.00 6.00
VANILLA CHAI 4.00 5.00 6.00
cafe drinks jgé
Available all day [,:T
ICED LATTE 6.00
ICED LONG BLACK 6.00
ICED SPICED CHAI 7.00
ICED VANILLA CHAI 7.00
GOURMET ICED COFFEE 7.00
GOURMET ICED CHOCOLATE 7.00
GOURMET ICED MOCHA 7.00

ALL GOURMET DRINKS SERVED WITH
ICE CREAM AND CREAM.

MILKSHAKES
THICKSHAKES

VANILLA

CARAMEL

KIDS
3.00 5.50
5.00

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

. G

CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF

REGULAR

7.50

LIME

BANANA

COLD DRINKS - AVAILABLE BEHIND

THE COUNTER.

ALCOHOL AVAILABLE 18+ YEARS ONLY

STRICTLY DINE IN ONLY

BUCKET

NS 9 J

N N9 J

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

FULL CREAM

SKIM

SOY .50
ALMOND .50
LACTOSE FREE .50
VANILLA SYRUP .50
CARAMEL SYRUP .50
HAZELNUT SYRUP .50

EXTRA SHOT COFFEE .50

Aﬁ“;;////’%izi‘

§

fresh juices

Available all day ALL 7.00

GREEN DETOX
Apple
Spinach

Cucumber Lemon

Ginger

RECHARGE
Carrot Mint

Lemon

Apple
Watermelon

LEAN AND GREEN
Cucumber Apple
Spinach Celery

Lemon
Ginger

KICKSTART

Orange Carrot Turmeric

Lemon

fresh smoothies

Available all day

GREEN GODDESS

Watermelon Spinach Mint
Cucumber Mango Honey
Matcha Pepita Almond Milk

FRUITY TOOTY

Mango Banana Mixed Berries

Orange Juice

Frozen Yogurt



breakfast menu a#: ~

Available all day

CROISSANT

Ham and Cheese Spinach, Swiss and Mushroom

LOCALLY SOURCED FRUIT AND NUT LOAF (V)
Four slices toasted served with Butter

TOASTED MUESLI (GF)
Oats
Served with side of milk

(V)

Greek Yogurt Seasonal Fruit

RJS BIG BREAKY BURGER (GFO)
Egg Served on toasted Roll

(Choice of sauce) Tomato . BBQ

Bacon

. House made Relish

PANCAKES (V)
Pancakes
Maple Syrup

Seasonal Fruit Chocolate Sauce

Ice cream

OMELETTE (GF)
Eggs

(v)
Spinach Feta

BACON AND EGGS (GFO)

2 Eggs Sourdough Toast
(Poached Scrambled)

Bacon
Fried

GREEK BACON AND EGGS (GFO)

Scrambled Eggs with Feta and Oregano Bacon
Sourdough Toast

SMASHED AVO (GFO) (V)

2 Poached Eggs Grilled Tomato Avocado

Greek Yogurt Sourdough Toast

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO)

2 Poached Eggs Spinach Hollandaise Sauce

English Muffin

Choice of Ham . Bacon Salmon
o=

add ons

Mushrooms Tomato Spinach Cheese Feta

Hollandaise Bread GF Bread Ice Cream

Bacon Ham Greek Sausage Greek Beans

Hash brown Eggs

Salmon Haloumi Avocado

;for the kids

: EGG ON TOAST

6.00 gOne Egg Toast.
: Hash brown
. PANCAKE
7.00 ! Maple syrup Cream
: EGG AND BACON MUFFIN
7.00 : Egg Bacon Choice
i of Sauce
EYogurt and Fruit
! Yogurt Seasonal
8.00 P Fruit Honey drizzle
1 FOR 6.00 2 FOR 10.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
2.00
3.00



lunch menu %’ /g(
P

Available from llam Af;f’ y ™

BOWL OF CHIPS (V)
Deep fried for maximum crunch . Served with

Salt . Oregano

BOWL OF HOUSE MADE WEDGES (V)
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce . Yogurt
Salt . Rosemary

HOUSE MADE QUICHE (V OPTION AVAILABLE)
Served with Salad
Add a side of Chips for 2.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GFO) (Prawn option available for 16.00)
Seasoned Chicken Thigh . Mixed Lettuce

Cucumber . Red Onion . Egg . Bacon

Croutons . Parmesan Cheese . Caesar Dressing .

CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA (GF)
2 Seasoned Chicken skewers . Greek Salad . Basil Yogurt

NIKKI’'S VEGGIE BURGER (V)
House made Veggie Patty . Mixed Lettuce . Cheese
Caramelised Onion . Basil Yogurt . Side of Chips

BEEF BURGER
House made Beef Patty . Mixed Lettuce
Cheese . Egg . Tomato Sauce . Side of chips

SIGNATURE CHICKEN BURGER
Crispy Chicken Thigh . Mixed Lettuce . Bacon . Tomato
Mayo . Side of Chips

STEAK SANDWICH
Tender Porterhouse Steak . Spinach . Egg . Cheese
Caramelised Onion . Jalapefo Relish . Side of Chips

BATTERED BUTTERFISH
2 Battered Fish Fillets . Salad . Side of Chips

GARLIC PRAWNS (GF)

8 Prawn cutlets . Garlic Sauce . Basmati Rice
‘;}jl< = S “
add ons = }# ,
Mushrooms . Tomato . Cheese . Feta . Gravy . GF Bread

Bacon . Ham . Hash Brown

Salmon . Haloumi . Avocado . Chips

15.

14.

15.

15.

15.

le6.

16.

16.

l6.

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00



kids lunch *

Available from llam

CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA 10.00
One seasoned Chicken skewer . Side of
Chips . Basil Yogurt

FISH AND CHIPS 10.00
One battered Fish Fillet . Side of
Chips

hal
About us.. ,4«)*

At Riverjacks we love creating daily specials in house for our customers to
enjoy. You will find these specials displayed on our chalk board and social
medias. We also have delicious sweets and treats made in house, offering a
variety of Gluten free and Vegan cakes to suit those with dietary requirements.
Check out our cake display fridge to see more.

We ensure all our customers have a safe and enjoyable time in our store and wish
that anyone with specific requirements lets one of our friendly team members
know whilst placing their order. Our goal is to ensure our wonderful customers
leave fully satisfied. Your feedback is always important to us.

We are fully licensed and supply a variety of regional Wines, Beers and other
alcoholic beverages. We also stock a huge range of non alcoholic drinks. Be sure
to try some today!

For our Riverjacks kitchen we use quality and fresh ingredients all sourced
locally and home grown in our very own planter boxes seen around our store. We
also love creating fresh juices and smoothies using only the freshest
ingredients.

This family-owned business has been in operation since 2016, serving up tasty
European-style cuisine in a relaxed, friendly atmosphere. We also provide a
European Cuisine catering service, offering European style cuisine and
specialise in traditional charcoal meats. We are equipped to handle small
parties of up to 100 people, European Cuisine can provide platters and finger
foods, as well as main meals with salads and side dishes. European Cuisine can
also produce delicious fruits and sweets to round out the menu.

Take the stress out of your next event and contact European Cuisine
(Riverjacks) . We are happy to listen to your needs and tailor a menu that suits
your guests and the type of function.

find us on



