

SML	MED	LRG	BUCKET		
2.00	_	_	_	FULL CREAM	
3.00	-	-	-	SKIM	
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00	SOY	.50
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00	ALMOND	.50
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00	LACTOSE FREE	.50
3.00	_	-	-		
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00	VANILLA SYRUP	.50
4.00	_	_	_	CARAMEL SYRUP	.50
3.50	_	_	_	HAZELNUT SYRUP	.50
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00	EXTRA SHOT COFFEE	.50
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00		16
4.00	5.00	6.00	7.00		3
	2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00	2.00 - 3.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 - 4.00 5.00 4.00 - 3.50 - 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00	2.00       -       -         3.00       -       -         4.00       5.00       6.00         4.00       5.00       6.00         3.00       -       -         4.00       5.00       6.00         4.00       -       -         4.00       5.00       6.00         4.00       5.00       6.00         4.00       5.00       6.00	2.00	2.00 SKIM  3.00 SKIM  4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 SOY  4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 ALMOND  4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 LACTOSE FREE  3.00  4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 VANILLA SYRUP  4.00 CARAMEL SYRUP  3.50 HAZELNUT SYRUP  4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 EXTRA SHOT COFFEE  4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00



# cafe drinks

## Available all day



VANILLA CHAI 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00

ICED LATTE	6.00
ICED LONG BLACK	6.00
ICED SPICED CHAI	7.00
ICED VANILLA CHAI	7.00
GOURMET ICED COFFEE	7.00
GOURMET ICED CHOCOLATE	7.00
GOURMET ICED MOCHA	7.00

ALL GOURMET DRINKS SERVED WITH ICE CREAM AND CREAM.

	KIDS	REGULAR
MILKSHAKES	3.00	5.50
THICKSHAKES	5.00	7.50

VANILLA . CHOCOLATE . LIME . CARAMEL . STRAWBERRY . BANANA .



CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS - AVAILABLE BEHIND THE COUNTER.

ALCOHOL AVAILABLE 18+ YEARS ONLY STRICTLY DINE IN ONLY

# fresh juices

Available all day

ALL 7.00

## GREEN DETOX

Apple . Cucumber . Lemon . Spinach . Ginger .

#### RECHARGE

Carrot . Apple . Mint . Watermelon . Lemon .

#### LEAN AND GREEN

Cucumber . Apple . Lemon . Spinach . Celery . Ginger .

## KICKSTART

Orange . Carrot . Turmeric .

## fresh smoothies

## Available all day

### GREEN GODDESS

Watermelon . Spinach . Mint . Cucumber . Mango . Honey . Matcha . Pepita . Almond Milk .

#### FRUITY TOOTY

Mango . Banana . Mixed Berries . Orange Juice . Frozen Yogurt .



# breakfast menu Available all day



for the kids	
<b>EGG ON TOAST</b> One Egg . Toast. Hash brown .	8.00
<b>PANCAKE</b> Maple syrup . Cream .	6.00
<b>EGG AND BACON MUFFIN</b> Egg . Bacon . Choice of Sauce .	6.00
Yogurt and Fruit Yogurt . Seasonal	6.00

Fruit . Honey drizzle .

CROISSANT							6.00		
Ham	and	Cheese	•	Spinach,	Swiss	and	Mushroom	•	

LOCALLY SOURCED FRUIT AND NUT LOAF (V) 7.00
Four slices toasted . served with Butter .

TOASTED MUESLI (GF) (V) 7.00

Greek Yogurt . Oats . Seasonal Fruit .

Served with side of milk .

RJS BIG BREAKY BURGER (GFO) 8.00

Egg . Bacon . Served on toasted Roll .

(Choice of sauce) Tomato . BBQ . House made Relish .

PANCAKES (V) 1 FOR 6.00 2 FOR 10.00

Pancakes . Seasonal Fruit . Chocolate Sauce . Maple Syrup . Ice cream .

OMELETTE (GF) (V) 14.00

Eggs . Spinach . Feta .

BACON AND EGGS (GFO) 14.00

2 Eggs . Bacon . Sourdough Toast . (Poached . Fried . Scrambled)

GREEK BACON AND EGGS (GFO) 15.00

Scrambled Eggs with Feta and Oregano . Bacon . Sourdough Toast .

SMASHED AVO (GFO) (V) 14.00

2 Poached Eggs . Grilled Tomato . Avocado . Greek Yogurt . Sourdough Toast .

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO) 15.00

 $2\ \mbox{Poached Eggs}$  . Spinach . Hollandaise Sauce . English Muffin .

Choice of Ham . Bacon . Salmon .



## add ons

Mushrooms . Tomato . Spinach . Cheese . Feta .	2.00
Hollandaise . Bread . GF Bread . Ice Cream .	
Description Course Course Description	2 00
Bacon . Ham . Greek Sausage . Greek Beans .	3.00
Hash brown . Eggs .	
Salmon . Haloumi . Avocado .	4.00



BOWL OF CHIPS (V)  Deep fried for maximum crunch . Served with  Salt . Oregano .	6.00
BOWL OF HOUSE MADE WEDGES (V) Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce . Yogurt . Salt . Rosemary .	7.00
HOUSE MADE QUICHE (V OPTION AVAILABLE) Served with Salad Add a side of Chips for 2.00	15.00
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GFO) (Prawn option available for 16.00) Seasoned Chicken Thigh . Mixed Lettuce . Cucumber . Red Onion . Egg . Bacon . Croutons . Parmesan Cheese . Caesar Dressing .	14.00
CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA (GF)  2 Seasoned Chicken skewers . Greek Salad . Basil Yogurt .	15.00
NIKKI'S VEGGIE BURGER (V)  House made Veggie Patty . Mixed Lettuce . Cheese .  Caramelised Onion . Basil Yogurt . Side of Chips .	15.00
BEEF BURGER House made Beef Patty . Mixed Lettuce . Cheese . Egg . Tomato Sauce . Side of chips .	15.00
SIGNATURE CHICKEN BURGER  Crispy Chicken Thigh . Mixed Lettuce . Bacon . Tomato .  Mayo . Side of Chips .	16.00
STEAK SANDWICH Tender Porterhouse Steak . Spinach . Egg . Cheese . Caramelised Onion . Jalapeño Relish . Side of Chips .	16.00
BATTERED BUTTERFISH  2 Battered Fish Fillets . Salad . Side of Chips .	16.00
GARLIC PRAWNS (GF)  8 Prawn cutlets . Garlic Sauce . Basmati Rice .	16.00
add ons	
Mushrooms . Tomato . Cheese . Feta . Gravy . GF Bread .	2.00
Bacon . Ham . Hash Brown .	3.00
Salmon . Haloumi . Avocado . Chips	4.00



CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA

10.00

One seasoned Chicken skewer . Side of Chips . Basil Yogurt .

FISH AND CHIPS

10.00

One battered Fish Fillet . Side of Chips .

## About us...



At Riverjacks we love creating daily specials in house for our customers to enjoy. You will find these specials displayed on our chalk board and social medias. We also have delicious sweets and treats made in house, offering a variety of Gluten free and Vegan cakes to suit those with dietary requirements. Check out our cake display fridge to see more.

We ensure all our customers have a safe and enjoyable time in our store and wish that anyone with specific requirements lets one of our friendly team members know whilst placing their order. Our goal is to ensure our wonderful customers leave fully satisfied. Your feedback is always important to us.

We are fully licensed and supply a variety of regional Wines, Beers and other alcoholic beverages. We also stock a huge range of non alcoholic drinks. Be sure to try some today!

For our Riverjacks kitchen we use quality and fresh ingredients all sourced locally and home grown in our very own planter boxes seen around our store. We also love creating fresh juices and smoothies using only the freshest ingredients.

This family-owned business has been in operation since 2016, serving up tasty European-style cuisine in a relaxed, friendly atmosphere. We also provide a European Cuisine catering service, offering European style cuisine and specialise in traditional charcoal meats. We are equipped to handle small parties of up to 100 people, European Cuisine can provide platters and finger foods, as well as main meals with salads and side dishes. European Cuisine can also produce delicious fruits and sweets to round out the menu. Take the stress out of your next event and contact European Cuisine (Riverjacks). We are happy to listen to your needs and tailor a menu that suits your guests and the type of function.



